unclear as to how this provides mitigation and/or complies with the CIL 

Regulations / Paragraph 58 National Planning Policy Framework. 

ABC response: see Applicant’s SOC. 

87 What is the ‘Original S106 Agreement’ (page 3 of 10) and the payment of the 

Church Works Contribution Remainder being Twenty Three Thousand Nine 

Hundred and Sixty One Pounds and Two pence (£23,961.02) for the funding 

of the Church Works that is set out there? How has this been shown to 

comply with the CIL Regulations / Paragraph 58 National Planning Policy 

Framework? 

ABC response: see Applicant’s SOC. 

88 The circa £4,973,012.83 for Junction 10A of the M20 motorway